
THE BANK OF CALIFORNIA ~ 

Koenigsberg Irving I (Rosalie! mgr 
Merchandise Sis & Loan h1990 
Belmont Ct 

Koeppe Ken mgr Fireside Thrift 
Koeser John C (Mildred Gl retd hl02 

Lelund St 
Kofohl H E h800 Wikiup Dr 
·· James (Evelyn) studt hl040 4th St Apt 4 
Koford Mabel H (Wid Edwl h614 Cordelia 

Dr 
Koga Toshio driver Alber Milling rCotati 
Kogeler Juanita A (Wid Fred) retd h207 

Decker St 
" Murh>'t Mrs emp Rosenburg's h135 W 6th 

St 
Kohberger Irene (Wid R J ) retd h328 

Greenfield Cir 
Kohl Howard J (Margt Al carp h3703 

Texas Dr 
Kohlbrenner Betty (Wid Herman) retd 

hl133 Olive St 
Kohl<•r Relle G (Wid Louis Wl retd h328 

Sout.h ~; St 
" ~·n·d lB<•••i<>l r<•t.d hHO!!n Tuppt•r St 
" Lloyd A <Enunn Kl retd h2101 Mesa Way 
" Mui·y Mrs retd h105 El Cryst.nl Dr 
" Ro!(<'r L !Judith) br mgr Thrifty Drug 

St.or<·• Co Inc h740 Mc Connell Av 
Kohn Alvin h2052 Woodside Dr 
" Burbnru ofC sec State Furm Ins r2755 

V<•nt.urn Av Apt 20 
" Muri<• count.er !(irl One Hour Murtinizing 

h2755 Vent.uru Av Apt 20 
Koknl G<•o M !Theresa Kl driver Wnrds 

hl2:18 Clov<•r Dr 
Kokulis Shnrlyne (Jo Lane's Employment 

A!(cyl 
Kolnkowski Rose ofC sec Summit Snv & 

Lonn r5:10 Hewitt St 
•· Theo J (Rose) mtcemn "h530 Hewitt St 
Kolur Joe <Brendal driver American 

Transport h1203 Ludwig Av 
Kolb Clara E Mrs slswn Sears h2409 

Meyers Dr 
" John F Rev (Eliz Wl retd h3460 Idaho 

Dr 
" Kathleen studt r2409 Meyers Dr 
Kolbek Olga Mrs tchr Rohnert Park Jr 

High Sch h6371 Sonoma Hwy 
Kolen Peter 0 (Eleanor Cl retd h3710 

Wallace Rd 
Kolens Isak carp r118 Garden St 
Koll Winifred retd hl26 Stanford St 
Kollmar A F (Lucille) retd h495 Graymont 

Ct 
Kolly Sherley tech Santa Rosa Dental Laby 

r4440 Yukon Dr 
Kolnes Jimmy Q <Elsie) game breeders 

1684 Burbank Av hl684 Burbank Av 
" Johnny (Johnny's Dennis Pro Shop) rll!! 

Gurden St 
•· Mnry teller Lincoln Natl Bk hll!! 

Gnrden St 
Kondns Sharon studt h1821 Salem Av Apt 

29 
Konicek Thus P !Barbara J) (Hull Bros 

Drug Col h2132 Hidden Valley Dr 
Konn Lewis (Bertha) retd h655 Cordelia Dr 

• Konnoff Al N (Cleo Al sht mt! wkr Modern 
Metals hll48 Wild Rose Dr 

" Joseph N \Nellie Cl mtcemn State Div Of 
Hwys-Landscaping Mtce Sta h1910 
East Haven Dr 

" Nick <Doris) retd h322 Bellevue Av 
Konocti Girl Scout Council Marh>t Newmun 

F.xt'C Dir 58:1 Summerfield Rd 

229 

Konttas Pearl V retd hl621 Austin Way 
Konvnlinko Dorothy F Mrs ofc sec 

rWindsor 
Koonce Eliz choir dir First Baptist Church 

r2309 Humboldt 
" Lester J !Eliz Jl acct 73 St James Dr 

h2309 Humboldt St 
" Lynn D \Gwendolen) mech City Corp 

Yard h850 Mc Minn Av 
Koons Hubert h1130 4th St Apt 209 
" Hubert E \Pearl Cl retd h158 Walnut Ct 
Koonse Van Glnss Co \S E Schluer Jrl 50 

B Street 
" Van W \Ruthl retd hl515 Sonoma Av 
Koons!. Lloyd A (Oddfrid) driver R C Cola 

Beverage h776 Leo Dr 
Koop Ann L !Wid Wml ofc sec Catholic 

Social Serv r2613 Sage St 
" Emma H \Wid Norm) h507 A Street Apt 

1 
Kopack Charles (Pamela) acct Flour 

Products h306 Wikiup Dr 
Kopit:.!ke C H emp City Educ Dept hll30 

4th St Apt 205 
Kopp Mnrgt H !Wid Theel hl530 Boston Ct 

Apt 6 
Kopper Delio T (Wid Richd Fl retd h352 

2d St 
Koprivn James D 1Sharonl elk PG & E 

h419!l Wnllnce Rd 
" Peter F \Lucille El electn P G & E h117 

Middle Rincon Rd 
" Shnron E plant wkr Randol Nutritional 

Products r4199 Wallace Rd 

Korchek Linda J clk-typ State Farm Ins 
h705 Spencer Av 

•· Louis (Regina Ml emp Veterans Admn 
hl531 Camden Ct 

Korcofigas Chris G retd h1155 Neule Dr 
Kordnsh Tania (Wid Benjl retd h746 

Beaver St 
Korean Karate 723 Hahman Dr 
Koreger Ann L studt rl226 Wyoming Dr 
Korkus Vera \Michelle's Unusual Gifts) 

h1222 Kathy Way 
Kormier James (Glenna) asst prof eng 

Sonoma State College h712 Cherry St 
Korn Charles H mech German Mtrs 

rSebastopal 

" Kermit (Jeanl bkpr h6961 Oakmont Dr 
Korntved Ferdinand N \Dorothyl retd h758 

Pine St 
" John \Maxine) elk Bap Of Morion hl045 

Santa Barbara Dr 
" Ted studt rl045 Santa Barbara Dr 
Kort Nicholas wldr Rietz Mfg rHealdsburg 
Kortes Mary hl625 Tahoe Dr 
Koshnick Jay M \Opal Wl emp Greyhound 

h2223 Rivera Dr 
" Rodney r2223 Rivera Dr 

Koski Benj asst mgr Household Finance 
" Liln Mrs asst bkpr Auto Elec & 

(\1rburetor r3013 Manning Ct 
•· Oivn 0 (Lila Ml (Auto Electric & 

Cnrburetor C'.ol h3013 Manning Ct 
•· Will jon Santa Rosa Mtce r935 

Mendocino Av 
Kosloff Eileen M Mrs hl742 West Av 
Kosoff Marshall H elk Safeway r6233 

Montecito Blvd Apt 17 
Kosaack Lewis B \Mabel Cl retd h329 

Belhaven Cir 
Kostn Thos M \Donnnl emp Trans World 

Air Lines hl94!1 Montecito Av 
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